
63 CT-325 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins
64 CL-12362 GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO ESP 00 CA Molins
59 CL-94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 04 CA Mollet
60 CL-95087 ORTIZ CONTRERAS, MARKUS ESP 06 CA Mollet
57 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08 CA Parets
58 CL-10761 COLOMÉ NIETO, JAUME ESP 06 CA Parets
62 CL-78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Sant Just
61 CL-8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN ESP 09 CA Sant Just
49 CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari
50 CL-53223 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 CE Universitari
55 CT-2722 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL ESP 01 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-2242 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-5998 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVID ESP 07 UA Barberà
52 CL-4825 POL ARAQUE, ANDREU ESP 10 UA Barberà
53 CT-1515 MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07 UA Rubí
54 CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubí
65 CT-28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04 UGE Badalona
66 CL-13250 PAN , JUNJIE CHN 09 UGE Badalona

63 CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04 CA Molins
64 CL-84939 MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU ESP 04 CA Molins
60 CT-28792 ANDRES VILA, IKER ESP 05 CA Mollet
59 CT-1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 07 CA Mollet
57 CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets
58 CL-2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 07 CA Parets
61 CL-80366 GIMENEZ PUIG, ARNAU ESP 06 CA Sant Just
62 CL-5006 GALTES ROMERO, XAVIER ESP 08 CA Sant Just
50 CT-306 MORCEGO BARRENECHEA, BENITO ESP 04 CE Universitari
49 CL-95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 06 CE Universitari
55 CT-1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-836 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CT-2316 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 08 UA Barberà
52 CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 08 UA Barberà
53 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubí
54 CT-240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 05 UA Rubí
65 CT-2879 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 05 UGE Badalona
66 CT-24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs Grup "D"
21 d'abril de 2024 - Mataró

100m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



63 CL-18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER ESP 96 CA Molins
64 CL-11312 PALERMO PÉREZ, JAVIER ESP 97 CA Molins
59 CT-27325 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO ESP 04 CA Mollet
60 CT-827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 07 CA Mollet
57 CT-28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 03 CA Parets
58 CL-90166 CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI ESP 07 CA Parets
61 CT-9072 LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT ESP 81 CA Sant Just
62 CT-28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 03 CA Sant Just
50 CT-1574 MAS COMPANY, ATINKUT ESP 98 CE Universitari
49 CL-13540 SAURA ANDION, HECTOR ESP 05 CE Universitari
55 CT-2293 RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT ESP 98 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-2581 BERGADA SERRA, LLUC ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CT-1992 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 03 UA Barberà
52 CL-82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 08 UA Barberà
53 CL-86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 05 UA Rubí
54 CT-9725 REQUENA FLORINDO, FRANCISCO ESP 54 UA Rubí
65 CT-1657 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 07 UGE Badalona
66 CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona

63 CT-981 BLANCO CONDE, CARLES ESP 97 CA Molins
64 CL-1441 CAUS CORTELL, CARLES ESP 80 CA Molins
60 CT-2642 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALFRED ESP 91 CA Mollet
59 CT-277 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 94 CA Mollet
57 CT-29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 05 CA Parets
58 CT-1870 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 06 CA Parets
61 CL-9269 CARRO GOMEZ, MARC ESP 06 CA Sant Just
62 CL-11936 FILLOL DE BLAS;, ALBERT ESP 72 CA Sant Just
49 CT-28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 03 CE Universitari
50 CL-91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 05 CE Universitari
55 CT-2816 ORIACH SERRA, JOAN ESP 90 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL-71244 AZNAR BAIDES, ALEIX ESP 00 GA Lluïsos Mataro
52 CT-25633 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME ESP 74 UA Barberà
51 CL-9251 LAMETI , SALAH EDINNE MAR 00 UA Barberà
53 CT-2291 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD ESP 96 UA Rubí
65 CT-1621 MONROY GARRIGOS, ABRAHAN ESP 80 UGE Badalona
66 CT-3011 LAMATA COTET, ALEX ESP 02 UGE Badalona

1.500m MASC. 

5.000m MASC. 



63 CT-25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 01 CA Molins
64 CT-11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 85 CA Molins
58 CL-15791 EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD, WALID ESP 06 CA Parets
57 CL-11484 PRIEGO BOSCH, POL ESP 06 CA Parets
61 CT-1633 COMELLAS TORRENT, MAX ESP 04 CA Sant Just
49 CL-17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92 CE Universitari
50 CT-2032 ZAFRILLA LÓPEZ, NÉSTOR ESP 01 CE Universitari
51 CT-26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 02 UA Barberà
52 CL-29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 02 UA Barberà
53 CT-217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 05 UA Rubí
66 CL-93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 05 UGE Badalona
65 CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona

63 CL-84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 06 CA Molins
64 CL-15071 ASENJO ESQUIROL, BIEL ESP 10 CA Molins
59 CL-26286 MULERO MATOS, QUIM ESP 01 CA Mollet
60 CT-933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 08 CA Mollet
57 CT-1991 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 02 CA Parets
58 CT-27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 04 CA Parets
61 CT-1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
62 CL-88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just
50 CL-20387 RIBO GAY, ROGER ESP 94 CE Universitari
49 CL-8886 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL ESP 99 CE Universitari
56 CL-76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
55 CL-8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN ESP 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-63416 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04 UA Barberà
52 CL-9824 CADENA CANO, JAVIER ESP 03 UA Barberà
54 CL-73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 04 UA Rubí
53 CL-28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 03 UA Rubí
65 CL-95359 BURRIEL VER, NIL ESP 07 UGE Badalona
66 CL-77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL ESP 05 UGE Badalona

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC.



CL-15073 MANAGUERRA BEL, BERNAT ESP 02 CA Molins
63 CL-15072 MATILLAS RODRÍGUEZ, LLUÍS ESP 08 CA Molins
60 CL-78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC ESP 09 CA Mollet
59 CL-3667 VEGA VEGA, ROC ESP 09 CA Mollet
57 CT-1590 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA ESP 09 CA Parets
58 CT-667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 08 CA Parets
61 CT-2924 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC ESP 09 CA Sant Just
62 CL-8695 SUBIRÓS ARVEZ, EDMAR ESP 09 CA Sant Just
50 CT-25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 81 CE Universitari
49 CT-17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari
55 CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL-7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM ESP 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-5077 LÓPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL ESP 09 UA Barberà
52 CT-1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 UA Barberà
54 CT-2128 ALEPUZ PIQUER, IAN ESP 08 UA Rubí
53 CL-86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 08 UA Rubí
65 CT-2887 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 09 UGE Badalona
66 CT-3024 BROCH CAPARROS, POL ESP 10 UGE Badalona

64 CL-21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins
63 CL-24355 FABREGAT MARCOS, OSCAR ESP 79 CA Molins
59 CT-2984 LATIF , SOUFIAN MAR 89 CA Mollet
57 CL-73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 04 CA Parets
58 CL-22536 PARADIS ROMERO, HUG-ROGER ESP 98 CA Parets
61 CL-16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 79 CA Sant Just
62 CL-1274 PETISCO MONTERO, ADRIAN ESP 06 CA Sant Just
50 CT-10952 ALENYA MAISTERRENA, IGNASI ESP 52 CE Universitari
49 CL-19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 95 CE Universitari
55 CL-27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 67 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 74 GA Lluïsos Mataro
52 CL-27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 02 UA Barberà
51 CL-16358 MARTÍ AGUSTÍ, ORIOL ESP 83 UA Barberà
54 CT-11217 LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO ESP 85 UA Rubí
53 CL-26766 ROMERO DIAZ, DAVID ESP 92 UA Rubí
65 CT-26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 03 UGE Badalona
66 CT-23259 CRESCENTI ARNAU, JUAN PEDRO ESP 67 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC.



CL-26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 01 CA Molins
CT-23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

59 CT-3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 60 CA Mollet
57 CL-10550 MARIN GARDE, GONZALO ESP 67 CA Parets
58 CL-29745 BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS ESP 64 CA Parets
61 CL-24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 00 CA Sant Just
62 CL-4743 MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS ESP 06 CA Sant Just
49 CT-13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari
50 CT-2077 BUFISTOV ARJITÈNKOV, DMITRY ESP 83 CE Universitari
55 CL-23614 SANS RUSIÑOL, ENRIC ESP 00 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL-25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro
52 CT-3045 BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO POR 70 UA Barberà
51 CL-12597 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 05 UA Barberà
53 CT-19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Rubí
54 CL-21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Rubí
65 CL-19266 MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN ESP 96 UGE Badalona
66 CL-14753 BATISTE SALA, FERRAN ESP 63 UGE Badalona

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 



63 CL-94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 06 CA Molins
63 CL-12362 GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO ESP 00 CA Molins
63 CT-23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins
63 CT-325 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

CL-12238 BAMIKOLE ADESHINA, ADEDAYO ESP 04 CA Mollet
CL-26286 MULERO MATOS, QUIM ESP 01 CA Mollet
CL-95087 ORTIZ CONTRERAS, MARKUS ESP 06 CA Mollet
CL-94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 04 CA Mollet

57 CT-1991 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 02 CA Parets
57 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08 CA Parets
57 CL-2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 07 CA Parets
57 CT-27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 04 CA Parets
61 CL-8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN ESP 09 CA Sant Just
62 CL-78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Sant Just
62 CL-4743 MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS ESP 06 CA Sant Just
61 CT-2924 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC ESP 09 CA Sant Just

CL-53223 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 CE Universitari
CT-25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 81 CE Universitari
CL-95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 06 CE Universitari
CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari
CT-2721 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 06 GA Lluïsos Mataro

55 CT-1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-2242 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
55 CT-2722 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL ESP 01 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-9824 CADENA CANO, JAVIER ESP 03 UA Barberà
51 CL-5998 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVID ESP 07 UA Barberà
51 CT-26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 02 UA Barberà
51 CL-63416 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04 UA Barberà
53 CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubí
53 CT-1515 MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07 UA Rubí
53 CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubí
53 CT-1616 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 05 UA Rubí
65 CT-2879 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 05 UGE Badalona
65 CT-28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04 UGE Badalona
65 CT-24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona
65 CL-13250 PAN , JUNJIE CHN 09 UGE Badalona

4x100m MASC. 



64 CT-29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 03 CA Molins
63 CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
59 CL-8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 08 CA Mollet
60 CT-2700 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA ESP 10 CA Mollet
57 CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CA Parets
58 CL-27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 02 CA Parets
61 CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just
62 CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA ESP 10 CA Sant Just
49 CL-19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 CE Universitari
50 CL-2536 GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA ESP 06 CE Universitari
55 CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 07 UA Barberà
52 CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 09 UA Barberà
53 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 09 UA Rubí
54 CL-95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí
65 CL-15200 GRATACOS CANALS, MARTINA ESP 09 UGE Badalona
66 CL-82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

64 CL-89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07 CA Molins
63 CT-985 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 03 CA Molins
60 CT-28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 05 CA Mollet
59 CT-941 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 08 CA Mollet
58 CT-7350 MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 81 CA Parets
57 CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 06 CA Parets
61 CL-22429 FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Sant Just
62 CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CA Sant Just
49 CL-27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 02 CE Universitari
50 CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ITA 07 CE Universitari
56 CL-88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA ESP 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
55 CL-7299 VERA ABELLA, ANNA ESP 05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CT-2571 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 07 UA Barberà
52 CT-2717 SILVA SANCHEZ, YAIZA ESP 07 UA Barberà
53 CL-73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 04 UA Rubí
54 CL-78576 GARCIA RUBIO, JULIA ESP 06 UA Rubí
65 CT-29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 05 UGE Badalona
66 CT-1691 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 08 UGE Badalona

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



64 CL-8855 SOLER MAZA, ANNA ESP 91 CA Molins
63 CL-12236 HUERTA PÉREZ, ESTER ESP 80 CA Molins
59 CT-26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 03 CA Mollet
60 CT-932 PUYUELO LLANOS, LAURA ESP 07 CA Mollet
57 CT-173 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA ESP 06 CA Parets
58 CT-2896 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 08 CA Parets
62 CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CA Sant Just
61 CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
50 CT-22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari
49 CL-25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 00 CE Universitari
55 CL-25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 78 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL-72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 04 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CT-2425 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 07 UA Barberà
52 CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06 UA Barberà
53 CT-2974 WILLEMS HOUBEN, TAMARA ESP 86 UA Rubí
66 CL-11171 MOLAR VILA, LAURA ESP 02 UGE Badalona
65 CT-1784 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 08 UGE Badalona

59 CL-3740 MENESES SERRA, MATI ESP 83 CA Mollet
57 CL-11865 LLARIO SOLER, IRENE ESP 89 CA Parets
58 CL-26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 00 CA Parets
61 CL-76680 GOMEZ DE SOTO, SALEMA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
62 CT-1646 VUILLAUME , LOLA FRA 07 CA Sant Just
49 CT-28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 03 CE Universitari
50 CL-17015 DICKEY BLANCO, ANDREA ESP 07 CE Universitari
55 CT-17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CT-1951 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 06 UA Barberà
52 CL-12930 VALLEJO GARRIDO, EVA ESP 80 UA Barberà
66 CT-1704 CASAMITJANA VRÁNKOVÁ, SARA ESP 08 UGE Badalona
65 CT-2530 LUQUE FRADERA, BLANCA ESP 08 UGE Badalona

1.500m FEM. 

5.000m FEM. 



64 CL-3679 VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE ESP 07 CA Molins
63 CT-1118 QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA ESP 01 CA Molins
59 CL-93259 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, NURIA ESP 08 CA Mollet
58 CL-1796 SARIOL IRUELA, ANA ESP 07 CA Parets
57 CL-90743 BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET ESP 08 CA Parets
61 CT-23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 00 CA Sant Just
62 CL-76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
49 CL-26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari
50 CL-28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari
51 CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UA Barberà
52 CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07 UA Barberà
53 CT-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubí
65 CL-23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona
66 CT-459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 07 UGE Badalona

63 CL-7755 POLO PICON, INGRID ESP 08 CA Molins
CL-16817 PRIETO LÓPEZ, SARA ESP 07 CA Molins

60 CL-7769 VERA BENITEZ, MARIA ESP 07 CA Mollet
59 CT-1652 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CA Mollet
58 CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 09 CA Parets
57 CL-87298 MORGADE SEGOVIA, EIRE ESP 10 CA Parets
62 CT-2399 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 08 CA Sant Just
61 CL-85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 08 CA Sant Just
55 CL-2951 NUÑEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA ESP 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 UA Barberà
52 CT-1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà
53 CL-74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 05 UA Rubí
66 CL-74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 05 UGE Badalona
65 CT-1785 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 08 UGE Badalona

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

Perxa FEM. 



64 CL-8138 MARTINEZ AREVALO, MARIA ESP 09 CA Molins
63 CL-94009 CAMPOS LUQUE, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
60 CL-82766 GODINO CARRERA, JULIA ESP 08 CA Mollet
59 CL-85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA ESP 08 CA Mollet
58 CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA ESP 09 CA Parets
57 CL-27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 02 CA Parets
61 CT-24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 03 CA Sant Just
62 CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just
49 CL-88040 OSORIO PEÑA, HELENA ESP 10 CE Universitari
50 CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA ESP 10 CE Universitari
56 CL-85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
55 CL-92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA ESP 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
52 CT-1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà
51 CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03 UA Barberà
53 CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 09 UA Rubí
54 CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA ESP 09 UA Rubí
65 CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA ESP 10 UGE Badalona
66 CL-8864 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, CARLA ESP 08 UGE Badalona

64 CL-16816 ESPINOSA BUENO, IRENE ESP 06 CA Molins
63 CL-7750 SANLLEHÍ ENRICH, JANA ESP 08 CA Molins
59 CL-21260 SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA ESP 90 CA Mollet
60 CL-11455 LOPEZ GARCIA, SANDRA ESP 92 CA Mollet
58 CL-7900 ARBOS MONSO, JULIA ESP 07 CA Parets
57 CT-544 SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA. ESP 71 CA Parets
61 CL-76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL ESP 07 CA Sant Just

CL-5005 GALTÉS COS, ANNA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
50 CL-27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 02 CE Universitari
49 CL-92345 SALA , ELISA MARGHUERITA ITA 07 CE Universitari
55 CT-17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-29614 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA ESP 05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 01 UA Barberà
52 CT-2572 FERNÁNDEZ PASCUAL, CARLA ESP 06 UA Barberà
54 CT-1653 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 07 UA Rubí
53 CT-1306 MORENO CUADRA, JUDITH ESP 04 UA Rubí
66 CL-3170 CABRERA ESTRELLA, MARTA ESP 04 UGE Badalona
65 CL-8990 CORTEL ORTIN, MARIONA ESP 01 UGE Badalona

Llargada FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.



63 CL-7749 CUGAT ROCA, BRUNA ESP 08 CA Molins
CL-4523 FONT CARNÉ, JÚLIA ESP 08 CA Molins

57 CT-318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 06 CA Parets
58 CL-88326 ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA ESP 08 CA Parets
62 CL-96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
61 CL-92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 07 CA Sant Just
50 CT-7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 56 CE Universitari
49 CT-111 DELGADO GONZALEZ, MERCEDES ESP 54 CE Universitari
55 CT-2724 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-8539 ALBIAC VILAS, LAURA ESP 04 UA Barberà
52 CL-9822 GOMEZ SANCHO, NOA ESP 08 UA Barberà
53 CL-73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 05 UA Rubí
54 CL-1002 CASTRO VARELA, MIREYA ESP 07 UA Rubí
65 CT-458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 06 UGE Badalona
66 CL-74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 04 UGE Badalona

Javelina (600g) FEM.



CL-8138 MARTINEZ AREVALO, MARIA ESP 09 CA Molins
CT-1118 QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA ESP 01 CA Molins
CT-29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 03 CA Molins
CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins
CL-11744 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 06 CA Mollet
CL-93259 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, NURIA ESP 08 CA Mollet
CL-8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 08 CA Mollet
CT-2700 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA ESP 10 CA Mollet

57 CL-27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 02 CA Parets
57 CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CA Parets
57 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Parets
57 CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 05 CA Parets
61 CL-95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA ESP 05 CA Sant Just
61 CT-23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 00 CA Sant Just
61 CT-24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 03 CA Sant Just
62 CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL-26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari
CL-27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 02 CE Universitari

50 CL-27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 02 CE Universitari
49 CL-2536 GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA ESP 06 CE Universitari
55 CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL-85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
55 CL-2951 NUÑEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA ESP 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro
56 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03 UA Barberà
51 CL-5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 07 UA Barberà
51 CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 09 UA Barberà
51 CL-80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 07 UA Barberà
53 CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA ESP 09 UA Rubí
53 CL-95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí
53 CL-95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí
53 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 09 UA Rubí
65 CT-1691 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 08 UGE Badalona
65 CL-82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona
65 CL-15200 GRATACOS CANALS, MARTINA ESP 09 UGE Badalona
65 CL-74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 05 UGE Badalona

4x100m FEM. 



CL-89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07 CA Molins
63 CL-84939 MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU ESP 04 CA Molins

CT-985 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 03 CA Molins
63 CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04 CA Molins

CT-28748 BELLO OLIVER, ERIC ESP 05 CA Mollet
CT-941 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 08 CA Mollet
CT-929 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 07 CA Mollet
CT-26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 03 CA Mollet

57 CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets
57 CT-7350 MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 81 CA Parets
57 CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 06 CA Parets
57 CT-29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 05 CA Parets
61 CT-1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
62 CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CA Sant Just
61 CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
61 CL-80366 GIMENEZ PUIG, ARNAU ESP 06 CA Sant Just

CL-28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari
CT-22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari
CT-306 MORCEGO BARRENECHEA, BENITO ESP 04 CE Universitari
CT-2032 ZAFRILLA LÓPEZ, NÉSTOR ESP 01 CE Universitari
CT-1873 FUENTES VILRIALES, IKER ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2409 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 08 GA Lluïsos Mataro

55 CT-2724 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 07 GA Lluïsos Mataro
55 CL-7299 VERA ABELLA, ANNA ESP 05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
51 CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07 UA Barberà
51 CL-9251 LAMETI , SALAH EDINNE MAR 00 UA Barberà
51 CL-29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 02 UA Barberà
51 CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UA Barberà
53 CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubí
53 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubí
53 CT-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubí
53 CT-2974 WILLEMS HOUBEN, TAMARA ESP 86 UA Rubí
65 CT-459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 07 UGE Badalona
65 CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
65 CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
65 CT-29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 05 UGE Badalona

4x400m MIXT


